
9:40

10

10:20

9:30

10:40
10:50

11:10

11:30

welcome

key takeaways and lightbulb moments

Keeping the Spark: Experimenting with 
Student Engagement at Sunderland.

Anne Archer & Georgia McNally, 
Newcastle University
Putting the 'liaison' back into Liaison 
Librarians: engaging successfully and 
building meaningful relationships with 
students and staff.
Ryan Woodward & Louise Cowan, 
Newcastle University
Opening up our workshops: 
Establishing and evolving a 
programme of non-embedded skills 
support.

Kirsty Whitehead & Olivia Else, University 
of York
From Empty Rooms to Active Screens: 
Rethinking Our Skills Offer.

Anne Williams, University of Chester
Twilight Teaching: Reaching the 
Hard-to-Reach, One Evening at a Time.

Harriet Davidson, University of 
Sunderland

big ideas break

Tu
rn

in
g 

up
 a

nd
 tu

ni
ng

 in


