	9:30	WELCOME
TUNING	9:40	HARRIET DAVIDSON, UNIVERSITY OF SUNDERLAND Keeping the Spark: Experimenting with Student Engagement at Sunderland.
G UP AND	10	ANNE ARCHER & GEORGIA MCNALLY, NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY Putting the 'liaison' back into Liaison Librarians: engaging successfully and building meaningful relationships with
TURNIN	10:20	RYAN WOODWARD & LOUISE COWAN, NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY Opening up our workshops: Establishing and evolving a programme of non-embedded skills support.
	10:40	BIG IDEAS BREAK
	10:50	KIRSTY WHITEHEAD & OLIVIA ELSE, UNIVERSITY OF YORK From Empty Rooms to Active Screens: Rethinking Our Skills Offer.
	11:10	ANNE WILLIAMS, UNIVERSITY OF CHESTER Twilight Teaching: Reaching the Hard-to-Reach, One Evening at a Time.
	11:30	KEY TAKEAWAYS AND LIGHTBULB MOMENTS